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Jimmy Ryan’s Famous Hilly Ride - 29 Miles
SEG | Directions TOT 0.1 |L - onto Peth Rd 12.4
0.0 [ R - Lake St 0.2 1.9 S - onto Peck Hill Rd 14.4
0.6 | R - onto Genesee St 0.8 0.9 | R - onto S Eagle Village Rd 15.3
0.0 | L - onto Madison St 0.9 1.0|L - onto NY-173 W 16.3
0.5(S - onto Perryville Rd 1.4 0.2 [ R - onto N Eagle Village Rd 16.5
2.6 | R - onto Dwyer Rd 4.0 1.6 | S - onto Salt Springs Rd 18.1
0.3|S - onto Falls Rd 4.3 0.2 | R - onto Duguid Rd 18.3
2.1 [R - to stay on Falls Rd 6.4 0.7 |R - onto NY-5 E 19.0
0.2|L-ontoNY-13 S 6.6 0.7 | L - onto Green Lakes Park Dr 19.7
0.2 | Slight right onto Lincklaen St 6.8 2.9[R - onto NY-290 E 22.6
1.3 | R - onto Maple Rd 8.1 1.5 | L - onto Kinderhook Rd 24.1
1.0 [ R - onto Ridge Rd 9.1 3.1| R - onto Bolivar Rd 27.2
2.3| L - onto Stanley Rd 114 1.0| S - onto Lake St 28.3
0.9 | R - onto E Lake Rd 12.3 0.4 | R - onto Chittenango Town Park/Jill St| 28.7
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